
SUMMARY REPORT
SOIL TEST RESULTS-AVERAGES

2004-2005

Turf Samples

7,295# of Samples

SOIL TEST RESULTS

RESULT AVERAGE

pH

Acidity (meq/100 g)

P (ppm)

K (ppm)

CEC

6.4

2.5

80

152

12.4

K (% Sat)

Mg (% Sat)

3.1

61.0

RESULT AVERAGE

Ca (% Sat)

10.7

Ca (ppm) 1,624

Mg (ppm) 214

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Lab


